
Adult Interment Fee (16+} - Front Lawn Graves 

Interment Fee - Childrens Memorial Garden 

www .iccslondon.co.uk �ICCS 

I CCS fees and charges 2024 / 2025 
Islington & St Pancras, Trent Park & Hampstead Cemeteries 

INTERMENT FEES 

Adult Interment Fee (16+} 

Public Grave - Child - (3-16} 

Public Grave - Baby (0-3} 

Adult Interment Fee (16+} - Public Grave 

Magnolia Place - Vault / Mausolea Interment Fee 

Cremated Remains 

GRAVE PURCHASES 

6'6 x 2'6 (Classic) 

7 x 3

7 X 3 Front Lawn 

9 x 4 Front Lawn 

9 x 4

Woodland Burial Area 

Trent Park 8 x 5 

Childrens Memorial Garden 

Mausolea (OLD AREAS ALL ROWS} 

Mausolea (MP ALL ROWS} 

Vault (MP Area) 

MEMORIAL REMOVALS 

Traditional (Up to 7 x 3} 

Headstone Only 

9x4 and over 

Plaques/ Ash Plot Memorials 

£1370.00 

£2495.00 

£590.00

£125.00 

£80.00 

£350.00 

£915.00 

£110.00 

Resident 

£1,600.00 

£2,805.00 

£4,590.00 

£7100.00 

£2,990.00 

£2,710.00 

£2,805.00 

£505.00 

£5,000.00 

£12,375.00 

£12,000.00 

£415.00 

£270.00 

Quote 

£75.00 Additional Works 

£2445.00 

£3525.00 

£1050.00 

£170.00 

£130.00 

£550.00 

£915.00 

£170.00 

Non Resident 

£3,695.00 

£4,915.00 

£8215.00 

£12800.00 

£5,525.00 

£4,540.00 

£5,720.00 

£1,075.00 

£5,000.00 

£14,620.00 

£16,935.00 

PERMITS 

£390.00 

£280.00 

£395.00 

£95.00 

HAMPSTEAD RE-OPENS Resident Non Resident 

Traditional 

Interment fee £1935.00 

Memorial £400.00 

Turf N/A 

Total £2,335.00 

WEEK DAY SERVICE EXTENSIONS 

Lawn Traditional 

£1,935.00 £2,860.00 

£275.00 £400.00 

£155.00 N/A 

£2,365.00 £3,260.00 

CREMATORIUM (45 MINS} 

Lawn 

£2,860.00 

£275.00 

£155.00 

£3,290.30 

BURIAL CHAPEL 

£130.00 

CREMATIONS 

Adult Child

£45.00 
£45.00 

£775.00 

£385.00 

Standard 

Early 

Direct £295.00 £45.00 

Please note

Costs relating to the funeral service of an individual aged between 0 and 18 will be reclaimed from the Children's Funeral Fund 

where possible. 

£130.00 

Resident Non Resident 




